
DEBOSS
GLOVE DECORATION

Per Pair
DEBOSS

48

100

250+

$7.50c

$7.08c

$5.42c

SETUP - $83.33c
Includes same logo on both sides.

Same price for one logo on single glove.
Location and Size varies for each glove. 

Die Charge - $266.67c per logo.  No die charge on repeat orders.
Pre-Production Samples - Additional $108.33 (includes required 2nd setup fee)

LESS THAN MINIMUM ADDITIONAL FEE - $83.33c

RETAIL (C) 

GLOVE DECORATION PRICE LIST 2023
DISCOUNT PRICING DOES NOT APPLY. PRICING BASED ON QUANTITY.


